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T ALLIANCE BANK OF ARIZONA, 2 division i 5
of Weslam Allance Bank s "’i

200 South Crayceolt Rd., e

Tucson, AZ 85711
Aftenion: Cynitila Reney

Y -‘ &3 5
- \%; = THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY e
LEGA B Nt

1 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL 4 'E-&mamygm dektor ndme (14 & 1b) ~ da nal AbRreats or catTing NAMoS

W el

R 3

& ORG W5 [AME
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(@)  All accounts (including health-care-insurance receivables), accounts reccivable,
receivables, contract rights, rights to payment, chattel paper (including tangible chattel paper and
electronic chattel paper), leases, instruments (including notes, promissory notes, and certificates
of deposit), documents of title and general intangibles (including payment intangibles, computer
programs and soflware, tax refund claims, license fees, patents, patemt applications, trademarks,
trademark applications, trade names, copyrights, copyright applications, and rights to sue¢ and
recover for past infringement of patents, trademarks and copyrights);

(b)  All_inventory (including maw materials, work-in-process or materials used or
consumed in lhé'\'b;ﬁ'siness of Borrower), whether in the possession of Borrower, warchouseman,
bailee or any other,pérson or entity;

& 4

“

¢y Al mag;bhvft;gry, [h@m, fixtures, and other goods and equipment;
dy Al docur.xfg'l?}gincluﬁ%gotiable and nonnegotiable documents of title);
v A
(c)  Allletter-o f-cre‘fa?t' rights; cfgf
LB

s 8% & o,
th) All monies, ccrtfﬁ&{t_&s of q&'fiqu deposit accounts, investment properties
(including all securities), whether ornof'held in@ géfieral or special account of deposit (including
any account or deposit held jointly (by"Borrower  with any other person or entity, or for
safekeeping or otherwise, except to the extent specifically prohibited by law):
Y €

| ~
o,
>

% 5
{g)  All rights under contracts of “insurance (including insurance refund claims)

covering any of the above-described property; €0 4

% o e

" " M 4 )
(h)  All attachments, accessions, tools, partsyssupplies, increases and additions to and
all replacements of and substitutions for any of the ﬁbovc_;_d_gscribéd.ﬁgoperty;

A

e~

(1) All products of any of the above-described p}f{p?:’n)',
(i) All proceeds of any of the above-described plopeny.j

N : . . *."7\0 ¢ )

(k) Al supporting obligations of every nature of any of-t,lvl}»apovc-descnbed property;
and (f -

)] All books and records pertaining 1o any of the above-described property,
including any computer rcadable memory and any computer hardware or software nccessary (o
process such memory (collectively, the “Books and Records™).
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NAUGHTON PLUMBING SALES CO., INC.
Projected Staterment of Income

SALES
Year-ead rebates

COST OF SALES
GROSS FROFIT
SELLING, GENERAL AND

ADMIN EXPENSES

INCOME (LOSS)
FROM OPERATIONS

OTHER INCOME (EXPENSE)
Other
Partnership Income Affikate

Rent Incomse - sifilistes
Intevest Income (Expense)

INCOME BEFORE PROVISION
FOR INCOME TAXES

PROVISION FOR INCOME TAXES

NET INCOME (LOSS)

CUMULATIVE NET INCOME (LOSS)

Oct-16 Nov-16 Dec-16 Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Ape-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aung-17 Sep-17 Total
s 521457 S 482,654 S 47406 § 488026 $ 515,157 8 806269 S 1,091,885 § 832303 § 995019 § 715336 S 6452319 § S15,796 $ 8,103,546
100,000 S 100,000
—TMSEY _ JOLMT _ _ ITISSd __ MR _ D400 _ SIAM0 695 _ SMI60 _ GUOSSL _ 4046l0 _ STRSIS __ ZILIET 4984849
147,768 191,307 169,412 163,904 181,137 301,730 393,952 348,043 394,369 310,726 27,720 344,629.13 3,218,696.43
L MSY4 2T _ WA _ 360\S _ 36M4 2T _ 260061 _ JVEW AV __ INel 67 28000 305000
{93,206) (35,366) {203,030) (112,111) (55407 60,957 124,783 950,410 163,332 39,085 (11,912) 106,620 168,695
1467 31 708 961 3,037 1,266 843 904 1,461 98 %0 15,946 29,170
4784) @nn __ asse (5493) 7459) s081) 5,5%) (14:59%) (3095 ____(10549) assl) ___asse 177,281
—__OANT __ 2on (518N (4K (44) (4TS 0470 (A (L9 0.6 (4sen g1 ___aann
(111,523) 48,847y (118,215) (126,643) (69,519) 47,202 110,033 76,7114 151,697 2943 (26,481) 107,042 20,534
$_(INENS  @MN I OIS 5 (266D S (GRS § 47201 5 UMD S TETIe S ISL6OT 5 294M 3 QG4SN 3 19242 S 205

S (SN (60369 S QIESM) § (W51} S (IS00T) S (421355 S (178D S O4LION S (A1 3 (NST61 5 (6AST) § ASM

09:18 Desc
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NAUGHTON PLUMBING SALES CO., INC.
Projected Selling, General and Administrative Expenses

October | November | December | January | February | March | Aprii |
2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 2017

SELLING, GENERAL AND
ADMIN EXPENSES

Advertisiog

Co-Op Advertising

Auto & Truck expense
Baok charges

Cash (Over) Short
Conventions and seminary
Donations

Depreciation

Dues and subscriptions
Frelght expense
Insurance

Internet & E-Commerce
Leasehold Expense

Legal and accounting
Licenses and fees
Maintenance contract expense
Office expense

Portage

Professional Fees
Promotional expenses
Repairs and maintenance
Wages

Payroll processing expense
Payroll taxes

Safe Harbor 401K Match
Store expense

Taxes (except income tax)
Telephone

Utllities

‘Warranty expense

SELLING, GENERAL AND
ADMIN EXPENSES

245,974

19,963
283
6,685
8,156
88
712
631
2,074
905
576
11,860
227
54,418
1,667
206
41
679
604
1,501
136
108,484
1,108
7,887
4221
4,576
7912
374

$245.974

227,173

20,582
5712
6,639

3,097)

610
29
2,074
512
585
11,266
(6%)
54,366

410
4

883

322

739
254
104,553
563
7,940
2,977
4,602
4,611
70

$227,173

272,442

15,086
(183)
3,398
6,285
3,247
1,016
644
2,074
568
788
12,210
64
61,853
1,777
388
4
1,308
413
1,194
1,145
134,693
775
9,640
3,570
4,654
5,037
257

$272.442

276,015

24,460
(226)
3,795
6,836
16
428
930
2,074
1,151
97
13,427
347
48,206
3,018
325
a1
1,214
615

2,390
832
140,311
695
11,509

3,028
4,758
5,629

64

$276.015

236,544

15,622
3,668
7,385

457
n
1,596
2,074
129
420
11,772
57

50,049

1,692
560

41

881

12
1,624
3,134
112,959
1,091
8,657

3,468
4251

4822
13

236.

240,733

19,904

(7317

3,751
6,216
1,420
1375
2,021
2,074
169
461
14,408
147
53577
3,409
741
41
714
402
422
396
111,605
372
8,912
805
3,076
1,400
4727
4,947
60

269,168

31,192
(146)
3,660
10,382
1,949
36
950
3371
1,156
298
12,190
117
61,903
6,386
659
4
1377
200
720
403
108,583
988
8,410

4,114

4,744
4,983

269,1

Case 4:16-bk-13201-SHG Doc 22-1 Filed 11/23/16 Entered 11/23/16 14.09:18 Desc

Exhibit A Page 2 of 3
Case 4:16-bk-13201-SHG Doc 46-1 Filed 12/03/16 Entered 12/05/16 07:31:34 Desc

Exhibit Aand B Page 7 of 8



May | June | July | August September | | TOTAL
2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017
257,633 231,037 71,641 283.632 238,009 3.050,002
19,956 19,628 10,547 12,554 8,936 218,431
(6.296) (14,792) 19 . - (28,659)
4,622 4,403 3,357 5,518 5,692 54,461
12,503 10,979 11,402 11,257 9,191 107,730
(69) 2,067 (64) 1,292 (6,018) 1,288
547 701 1,704 189 588 7917
513 2,496 33 668 (15) 10,547
3371 3,378 3,388 2,074 2,040 30,066
335 128 1,183 139 383 6,757
689 117 855 1,274 1,136 7,296
12,007 9,667 13,776 16,122 7,500 146,205
75 28 102 189 198 1,482
60,745 52,279 41,769 53,894 51,012 644,072
33 223 739 - 1,277 26,222
201 463 2,566 122 2,568 9,709
41 40 38 41 41 485
1,500 1399 1,682 1,060 916 13,614
600 400 414 400 200 4,582
411 - - - - 411
108 335 586 329 868 10,816
492 586 339 1,062 1,214 9,992
111,352 111,479 146,571 146,223 117,851 1,454,664
674 719 822 660 656 9,622
8,365 8343 11,028 11,015 8,540 110,246
10,294 - - - - 11,099
3,654 3,759 3,981 4,157 4,165 44,171
12) - - - - 1,388
4,794 4,844 4,840 4,619 4,703 56,108
5,574 7,392 9,183 8,238 8,118 76,445
557 25) 583 536 248 2,838
$257.633 231.037 $271.641 283,632 $238.009 $3,050,002
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